

S. No. 35

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2088/2021

M/s New Gulab Spices Kulgam and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Ayoub Bhat, Advocate vice
Mr. Saqib Amin Parray, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

31.01.2023

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel.

List on 15.03.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

31.01.2023

Manzoor