

S.No. 48
Reg. List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2088/2021

M/S NEW GULAB SPICES KULGAM AND ORS.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Saqib Amin Parray, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Shah, GA vice
Ms. Rekha Wangnoo, GA for R-3
Mr. Mohammad Younis, GA for R 1-2

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
04.12.2023

Due to non-availability of learned arguing counsel for the respondent
3, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List on 28th February 2024.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.12.2023
"S.Nuzhat"