

Sr. No. 33

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 2088/2021

M/s New Gulab Spices Kulgam & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Saqib Amin Parray, Adv.

Vs.

Union Territory of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

05.10.2024

List for final consideration on 13th November 2024.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

05.10.2024

Altaf